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List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.
NELSON—continued.

LXVI

Schools.

Name,

(l)

Schools.

co -l-

3 »*** •w rt rt co

_
"cS Name.

2 Hz"o H

(2) (3) (4)
[" I I

Teachers.

CO*
CM

fS
2"O Q3

to
(__

i
&

'33o
Oh

|

aBj

o
HI

o

(0) (7) (8__

Motueka District High School
and side school (Whakarewa)—
Primary (214), secondary (37),
Whakarewa (27)

Motupiko
Motupipi

Moutere Lower..

Moutere Upper. .

Miirchison

Nelson Boys and two side schools -

Main (272), Brook Street (131),
Tasman Street (188)

Neudorf
Ngatimoti

Norris's Gully
Okiwi Bay
Onekaka
Oparara
Orinoco
Owen Junction. .

Owen Valley
Pakawau
Pangatotara
Pariwhakaho
Pigeon Valley
Pikomanu
Pokororo
Progress
Punakaiki
Puponga
Raliu
Ran/.au

Redwood's Valley
Reefton District High School- -

Primary (217), secondary (47)

5b 278 Banner, Oscar A.
Bastin, Ida E. ..

Wilkinson, Dan
Raikes, Alice 0...
Raikes. Margaret W.
Fowler, Alma G.
Rankin, Audrey
Fowler, Robina M.
Still, Sydney G...
Desaunais, Leonie A.
Cutforth, Leslie R.
Hall, Walter J. ..

2 22 Boyes, Philip A.
3a 52 Ainswortb, Emma F.

Whelham, Dorothy I.
3a 50 Snadden, George

Ferrier, Sarah C.
3a 47 White, James ..

• Prestidge, Marjorie R.
3n 75 Morris, Stuart F.

Fairbanks, J. (Mrs.)
Smith, Violet V.

7n 591 Gibbs, Frederick G.
Boyes, Esmond E. C.
Bannerman, Herbert I).
Forster, Janet B. (Mrs.) ..

Holdaway, Hubert R.
Cameron, Sarah
Gibbs, Betsy A. H.
Palmer, Constance M.
Espie, Marjorie J.
Lublow, Alice G.
O'Hara-Smith, Margaret ..

Clifford, Maud M.
Cheel, Eveline A.
Douglas, Ethel
Knapp, Marjorie
Vercoe, Gordon E.
Addison, Leslie W.
Hughes, Viva R.
Muncaster, Eric
Palmer, Ruby 0.
Knyvett, Edmunei H.
Marshal], Nellie A.

2 25 Clay, Hilda D. ..

3a 39 Wills, Allan R. ..

Burgess, Vera E.
0 5 Soholfleld, Mary E.
0 0 Stratford, Annie (Mrs.)

..

0 8 Scadden, Maria (Mrs.)
1 11 Lecher, Norman R.
1 18 Winter, Winifred
2 2.3 Craig, Georgina M.
0 6 ! McLean, Thelma
2 22 j Nightingale, Albert (!.

2 22 Kelly, William J.
1 13 Walkey, William F.
2 22 McCormack, Mary
1 15 Ford, Leslie
1 19 Smith, Edna M. J.
I 9 Yates, Albert
1 11 Wylde, Harry E.

2 29 McEwan, Mary G.
0 6 Hart, Margaret K.
3a 38 Eves, Charles A.

Bowie, Jean M. M.
1 12 Irwin, Annie M. E.
5a 264 Werry. Alfred E.

McNabb, Robert L.
Garth, Isabelle O.
Moore, Euphcmia J.
Scarlett, Margaret L.
Williams, Martha
Duncan, Margaret V.
Henry, Lillias
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813
263
243
215
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83
83
88
78
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47

75
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343
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355
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345
223
313
223
195
520
405
385
165
313
283
263
235
145
185
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113
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315
213

75
105
120
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273
105
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Ngatimoti
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Norris's Gully
Okiwi Bay
Onekaka
Oparara
Orinoco
Owen Junction. . . . .. j
Owen Valley
Pakawau
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Pigeon Valley
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Progress
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Redwood's Valley
Reefton District High School—-

Primary (217), secondary (47)
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For explanatory notes see page 1.For ex
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